Fast-Acting Glass Fuses AGX
For 1/4” x 1” (6.4mm x 25.4mm) AGX-V
Bussmann®
CATALOG SYMBOL: AGX
1/4” x 1” (6.4mm x 25.4mm) 8AG
FAST-ACTING
AGENCY APPROVALS: STD. 248-14
0-5A UL LISTED (GUIDE #JDYX, FILE #E19180)

(REF)
Dimensional Data
Packaging & Ordering Information:
Package Code Product Lead Rated Current
Blank 5 in Symbol Blank -no lead
BK/    100 in V-Axial lead
(See Table)VAGX – –
Electrical Ratings (Catalog Symbol and Amperes)
250 Volts AC 250 Volts AC 250 Volts AC 32 Volts AC
AGX-1/500 AGX-3/16 AGX-1-1/4 AGX-6
AGX-1/200 AGX-1/4 AGX-1-1/2 AGX-7
AGX-1/100 AGX-3/10 AGX-2 AGX-8
AGX-1/32 AGX-3/8 125 Volts AC AGX-10
AGX-1/16 AGX-4/10 AGX-2-1/2 AGX-15
AGX-1/10 AGX-1/2 AGX-3 AGX-20
AGX-1/8 AGX-3/4 AGX-4 AGX-25
AGX-2/10 AGX-1 AGX-5 AGX-30
Carton Quantity and Weight
Ampere Carton Weight*
Ratings Qty Lbs. Kg.
0-20 100 0.76 345